OTU-8000 Optical Test Unit
Key Benefits
website: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
Applications
•	Perform a wide range of applications
from FTTx to ultra-long-haul net-
work network monitoring

website: www.jdsu.com
OTU-8000 OPTICAL TEST UNIT
Ordering Information
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2011 JDS Uniphase Corporation        30149002  006  0811     OTU8000.DS.FOP.TM.AE                 August 2011
Order Number 	 Description
Base Unit
EOTU8000 	 OTU-8000 base unit (48 VDC-2 RU/19-in)
Main Accessories
E98RACK21	 21-in rack mounting kit for OTU-8000
E98RACK23	 23-in rack mounting kit for OTU-8000
E98ACDCEU	 AC/DC converter with European power cable
E98ACDCUK	 AC/DC converter with UK power cable
E98ACDCUS	 AC/DC converter with
	 	 North American power cable
OTDR Plug-in Modules
E8126VSRE	 Very Short Range 1310/1550 nm OTDR
E8126MR   	 Medium Range 1310/1550 nm OTDR
E8136MR	 Medium Range 1310/1550/1625 nm OTDR
E8117MR	 Medium Range 1625 nm OTDR
E8129MR	 Medium Range 1550/1625 nm OTDR
E8115MR	 Medium Range 1550 nm OTDR
E8117LR	 Long Range 1625 nm OTDR
E8129LR	 Long Range 1550/1625 nm OTDR
E8136LR	 Long Range 1310/1550/1625 nm OTDR
E8114LR	 Long Range 1310 nm OTDR
E8117RLR	 Long Range 1625 nm OTDR plug-in with filter
E8126LR	 Long Range 1310/1550 nm OTDR
E8115LR	 Long Range 1550 nm OTDR
E8118VLR38	 Very Long Range 1383 nm OTDR
E8118VLR49	 Very Long Range 1490 nm OTDR
E8117RVLR	 Very Long Range 1625 nm OTDR with filter
E8138VLR49	 Very Long Range 1310/1490/1550 nm OTDR
E8136VLR	 Very Long Range 1310/1550/1625 nm OTDR
E8117VLR	 Very Long Range 1625 nm OTDR
E8115VLR	 Very Long Range 1550 nm OTDR
E8114VLR	 Very Long Range 1310 nm OTDR
E8118RLR65	  Long Range Filtered 1650 nm OTDR
E8118RUHR65	  Ultra high resolution Filtered 1650 nm OTDR
E8126VLR	 Very Long Range 1310/1550 nm OTDR
E8129VLR	 Very Long Range 1550/1625 nm OTDR
E8117UHD	 Ultra Long Range 1625 nm OTDR
E8115UHD	 Ultra Long Range 1550 nm OTDR
E8126UHD	 Ultra Long Range 1310/1550 nm
E8129UHD	 Ultra Long Range 1550/1625 nm
E8136UHD	 Ultra Long Range 1310/1550/1625 nm
Optical Switch Plug-in Modules